International Indian School, Jeddah
Annual Plan for the Year 2021-22

April-2021

Working
Days

Events

04-Apr Sun Commencement of Academic Session (KG - IX) 1
05-Apr Mon 2
06-Apr Tue 3
07-Apr Wed 4
08-Apr Thu 5

14-Apr Wed | Ambedkar Jayanti 9

Earth Day - Special Program by (Grades IX-XIl GS) (Social Sceince)/ Poster Making Competition (Grades

VI- VIII BS)/ Poster Making (Grades Il - V BS)/ Poster Making (Grades | & Il BS) 15

World Book Day

25-Apr Sun English Creative Writing Competition (Grdes IX-XIl GS & BS) 16
26-Apr Mon Malayalam Creative Writing Competition (Grades IX-XIl GS & BS)/ Qirat Competition (Grade | 17
BS)
27-Apr Tue Tamil Creative Writing Competition (Grades IX-XIl GS & BS)/ Qirat Competition (Grade Il BS) 18
28-Apr Wed | Hindi Creative Writing Competition (Grades IX-XII GS & BS) 19
29-A Th Urdu/ Arabic Creative Writing Competition (Grades IX-XIl GS & BS)/ Labour Day Celebration (Grades Il - V BS)/ 20
-Apr u Multiplication Tables Competition (Grades Il - V GS)/ Card Making Activity (Grades | & I BS)

No. of working days in April-2021 20
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International Indian School, Jeddah
Annual Plan for the Year 2021-22

May-2021

Events W;;I;i:g

‘ Labour Day
02-May Sun RamadanVacation Begins -
03-May Mon -
04-May Tue -
05-May Wed -
06-May Thu -

09-May Sun -
10-May Mon -
11-May Tue -
12-May Wed -
13-May Thu Ramadan Vacation Ends -

16-May Sun Activity Week(s) begins (Grades IX-XIl GS & BS)/ Speaking Activity (Grades | & Il BS) 21
17-May Mon 22
18-May Tue English Recitation Competition (Grade Ill BS) 23
19-May Wed | English Recitation Competition (Grade IV BS) 24
20-May Thu English Elocution Competition (Grade V BS) 25

23-May Sun Multiplication Tables Test Competition - Round 1 (Grades IIl - V BS) 26
24-May Mon | Hindi Recitation Competition (Grade Ill BS) 27
25-May Tue Qirat Competition (Grade VI BS)/ Hindi Recitation Competition (Grade IV BS) 28
26-May Wed | Qirat Competition (Grade VII BS)/ Hindi Recitation Competition (Grade V BS) 29
27-May Thu Activity Week(s) Ends (IX-XIl GS & BS)/ Qirat Competition (Grade VIII BS) 30

30-May Sun Multiplication Tables Test Competition - Round 2 (Grades IIl - V BS) 31
31-May Mon 32
No. of working days in May-2021 12
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International Indian School, Jeddah
Annual Plan for the Year 2021-22
June-2021

Events

Working

Days

Tamil Recitation Competition (Grade VI BS)

34

Best Out Of Waste (Grades VI - VIII BS)/ Environment Day - Collage & Drawing Competition
(Grades Ill - V BS)/ Poster Making (Grades Ill - VGS)

35

06-Jun Sun Environment Day - Special Programme (Grades VI - VIII BS) 36
07-Jun Mon 37
08-Jun Tue 38
09-Jun Wed | Tamil Elocution Competition (Grade VII BS)/ Story Telling Competition (Grade Il BS) 39
10-Jun Thu | Urdu Recitation Competition (Grades VI - VIII BS)/ Story Telling Competition (Grade | BS) 40

13-Jun Sun PA1 (Grades IX & X)/ Unit Test - 1 (Grade XlI) begins 41
14-Jun Mon 42
15-Jun Tue | Commencement of Academic Session (Grade Xl) 43
16-Jun Wed a4
17-Jun Thu 45

20-Jun Sun PA1 (Grades VI - VIIl)/ (Grades IlI - V) begins 46
21-Jun Mon I(;\St%g:nsst)i;)r;aAllYE)Ggfag:z l—gSL}::Ie)cti)aelgI?r:zgram by Physical Education Department (Grades IX - XI| 47
22-Jun Tue | PA1 (Grades IX & X)/ Unit Test - 1 (Grade XIlI) ends 48
23-Jun Wed 49
24-Jun Thu PA1 (Grades | - V) ends 50
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27-Jun Sun PA1 (Grades VI - VIII) ends 51

28-Jun Mon 52

29-Jun Tue 53

30-Jun Wed PTM (Gr?des IX - XIl BS & GS)/ Arabic Recitation Competition (Grades VI - VIII BS)/ PA1 Result 54
Declaration (Grades | - V)

No. of working days in June-2021 22

34




International Indian School, Jeddah
Annual Plan for the Year 2021-22

July-2021

Working
Days

Date Day Events

01-Jul Malayalam Recitation Competition (Grades VI - VIII BS)

04-Jul Sun Assessment - | (UKG) begins 56
05-Jul Mon 57
06-Jul Tue 58
07-Jul Wed 59
08-Jul Thu | PA1 Result Declaration (Grades VI - VIII) 60

11-Jul Sun 61
12-Jul Mon | English Recitation Competition (Grades | & Il BS) 62
13-Jul Tue 63
14-Jul Wed 64
15-Jul Thu 65

18-Jul Sun Summer Vacation Begins -
19-Jul Mon -
20-Jul Tue -
21-Jul Wed -
22-Jul Thu -

30-Jul

31-Jul

‘ Fri

‘ Sat
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No. of working days in July-2021

25-Jul Sun i,
26-Jul Mon -
27-Jul Tue -
28-Jul Wed -
29-Jul Thu -




International Indian School, Jeddah
Annual Plan for the Year 2021-22

August-2021

Events

Working
Days

09-Aug Mon -
10-Aug Tue -
11-Aug Wed -
12-Aug Thu -

15-Aug Sun | Independence Day -
16-Aug Mon -
17-Aug Tue -
18-Aug Wed -
19-Aug Thu -

22-Aug Sun -
23-Aug Mon -
24-Aug Tue -
25-Aug Wed -
26-Aug Thu -

29-Aug Sun -
30-Aug Mon -
31-Aug Tue -
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No. of working days in August-2021
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International Indian School, Jeddah
Annual Plan for the Year 2021-22

September-2021

Events

Working
Days

05-Sep Sun

Teachers' Day

06-Sep Mon

07-Sep Tue

08-Sep Wed

International Literacy Day

09-Sep Thu

Summer Vacation Ends

12-Sep Sun | School Reopens after Summer Vacation - Staff Reporting -
13-Sep Mon | School Reopens after Summer Vacation - Students's Reporting 66
14-Sep Tue 67
15-Sep Wed | Craft & Creativity Competition (Grades | & Il GS) 68
16-Sep Thu Qirat Competition (Grades Ill - V BS) 69

Celebration

19-Sep Sun English Handwriting Competition (Grades Il - V GS) 70
20-Sep Mon | Qirat Competition (Grade | GS) 71
21-Sep Tue | Saudi National Day Celebration (Grades Il - V BS)/ Qirat Competition (Grade Il GS) 72
22-Sep Wed Saudi National Day - Special Assembly (Grades | & Il BS & GS)/ KG Saudi National Day 73

23-Sep Thu

Saudi National Day
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26-Sep Sun Unit Test 1 (Grade XI) Begins 74
27-Sep Mon | English Literary Week (Grades VI - VIII GS) 75
28-Sep Tue Hindi Handwriting Competition (Ill - V GS) 76
29-Sep Wed 77
30-Sep Thu 78

No. of working days in September -2021 13




International Indian School, Jeddah
Annual Plan for the Year 2021-22
October-2021

Events

‘ Gandhi Jayanti

Working
Days

03-Oct Sun | Creativity Contest (I & Il BS) 79
04-Oct Mon 80
05-Oct Tue | Unit Test 1 (Grade XI) ends/ Half Yearly Examination (Grades Il - V) begins 81
06-Oct Wed | Half Yearly Examination (Grades | & Il)/ (Grades VI - VIII) begins 82
07-Oct Thu Colouring Competition (LKG & UKG) 83

10-Oct Sun Science Activity Day (Grades IX - XII GS) 84
11-Oct Mon 85
12-Oct Tue 86
13-Oct Wed 87
14-Oct Thu 88

17-Oct Sun PTM (Grade XI)/ Half Yearly Examination (Grades | & Il) ends 89
18-Oct Mon | Drawing Competition (UKG) 90
19-Oct Tue Half Yearly Examination (Grades Il - V) ends 91
20-Oct Wed | English Recitation Competition (Grade | GS) 92
21-Oct Thu Half Yearly Examination (Grades VI - VIIl) ends/ English Recitation Competition (Grade Il GS) 93

24-Oct Sun United Nations Day 94
25-Oct Mon 95
26-Oct Tue | On The Spot Drawing Competition (Grades Il - V GS) 96
Moral Values Session (Grades Ill - V BS)/ Tamil Recitation (Grades Il - V GS)/ Qirat
27- W 7
Oct ed Competition (LKG & UKG) ?
28-Oct Thu Qirat Competition (Grades VI - VIII GS)/ Arabic Recitation (Grades | & Il GS) 98

31-Oct

Sun

PA2 (Grades IX & X) begins/ Term | Exam (Grades XI & XII) begins/ English Handwriting
Competition (Grades Il - V BS)/ Telugu Recitation (Grades Il - V GS)

99

No. of working days in October-2021
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International Indian School, Jeddah
Annual Plan for the Year 2021-22
November-2021

Events

01-Nov Mon English Recitation (Grade VI BS)/ Hindi Handwriting Competition (Grades Il - V BS)/ Math 100
Aptitude | (Grades Il - V GS)/ English Handwriting Competition (LKG & UKG)

02-Nov Tue Kannada Recitation Competition (Grades Il - V GS) 101

03-Nov Wed | Malayalam Recitation (Grades VI - VIII GS)/ Half Yearly Exam Result Declaration (Grades | - V) 102

04-Nov Thu | Diwali -

07-Nov 103
08-Nov Mon | PTM (Grades VI - VIII)/ English Recitation (Grades Il & IV GS) 104
09-Nov Tue English EIocuthn (.Grades Vi &AVIII BS)/ Urdu Day - Special Assembly (Grades Il - V BS)/ 105
Malayalam Recitation Competition (Grades Il - V GS)
10-Nov Wed | Science Talent Show (Grades VI - VIII GS)/ Drawing Competition (Grades IIl - V BS) 106
11-Nov Th Education Day - PA2 (Grades IX & X) ends/ Term | Exam (Grades XI & XII) ends/ Art & Craft Creativity 107
° u Contest (Grades Il - V BS)/ Bazme Urdu (Grades Il - V GS)/ Reading Activity (Grades | & Il BS)

14-Nov Sun Children's Day - Talent Show (Grades VI - VIII BS)/ Drawing Competition (Grades VI - VIII GS)/ Kids' Fest 108
° (Grades Il - V BS)/ Childrens' Day Celebration (Grades | - V GS & KG)/ Kids Festival (I & Il BS)
15-Nov Mon Chlldtjens Day Cel.ebratlon (Grades VI - VIII GS)/ Creativity Competition (Grades Il - V GS)/ 109
Drawing & Colouring (I & 11 GS)
16-Nov Tue | Children's Day Celebration (Grades IX - XII GS) 110
17-Nov Wed 111
18-Nov Thu Math Modelling (Grades VI - VIII GS)/ Tamil Recitation Competition (Grades Ill - V BS) 112

21-Nov Sun PTM ( Grades IX - XII)/ Telugu Recitation Competition (Grades Il - V BS)/ English Elocution 113
(Grade V GS)

29-Nov Mon Math—Oj\{|5|on (Grade VI BS)/ Hindi Recitation (Grades VI - VIII GS)/ Urdu Recitation 114
Competition (Grades Il - V BS)

23-Nov Tue Mat.h-O.-V|S|on (Grade VII BS)/ Kannada Recitation Competition (Grades Il - V BS)/ Arabic 115
Recitation (Grades Il - V GS)

24-Nov Wed Math-Ot\{lsmn (Grade VIII BS)/ Ar.ablf: Reciltatllon (Grades'\./l - VIl GS)/ Arabic Recitation 116
Competition (Grades Ill - V BS)/ Hindi Recitation Competition (UKG)

25-Nov Thu Constitution Day - Special Programme ( Grades VI - VIII BS)/ Tamil Recitation (Grades VI - VIl 117
GS)/ Malayalam Recitation Competition (Grades Il - V BS)

Constitution Day

28-Nov Sun Hindi Recitation (Grades IIl - V GS)/ Hindi Recitation Competition (Grade | GS) 118

29-Nov Mon | Telugu Recitation Competition (Grades VI - VIII BS)/ Hindi Recitation Competition (Grade Il GS) 119
Kannada Recitation Competition (Grades VI - VIII BS)/ Bazme Urdu (Grades Vi - VIII GS)/

30-Nov. | Tue | ¢ ience Exhibition (Grades Ill - V BS) 120

No. of working days in November-2021 21
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International Indian School, Jeddah
Annual Plan for the Year 2021-22
December-2021

Events

Working

Telugu Recitation (Grade VI - VIII GS)/ Annual Sports Day (Grades VI - VIII BS)/ Hindi Creative
Writing (Grades Il - V GS)

Days

121

Annual Sports Day (Grades IX - XIl GS & BS)

122

o5.0ec | sun 123
06-Dec Mon | Annual Sports Day (Grades VI - VIII GS) 124
07-Dec Tue | Annual Sports Day (Grades Il - V BS) 125
08-Dec Wed 126
09-Dec Thu (Péri((jGe;aldge(s”VBIS— é\g/(lg)st))egins/ Tamil Debate (Grade VIII BS)/ Sports Day (Grades Ill - V GS)/ Sports Day 127

12-Dec Sun | Geography Explorer (Grades VI - VIII GS)/ PA2 (Grades Il - V) begins 128

13-Dec Mon | Hindi Handwriting Competition (UKG)/ PA2 (Grades | & Il) begins 129

14-Dec Tue | English Recitation Competition (LKG & UKG) 130

15-Dec Wed | Hindi Story Telling Competition (Grade | GS) 131

16-Dec Thu PA3 (Grades IX & X) ends/ Unit Test 2 (Grades XI & XII) ends/ Hindi Story Telling Competition 132
(Grade Il GS)/ English Recitation Competition (LKG & UKG)/ PA2 (Grades | - VIl ends)

19-Dec Sun Winter Break Begins -
20-Dec Mon -
21-Dec Tue -
22-Dec Wed -
23-Dec Thu -

Christmas
26-Dec Sun -
27-Dec Mon -
28-Dec Tue -
29-Dec Wed -
30-Dec Thu -
31-Dec ‘ Fri =

No. of working days in December-2021
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International Indian School, Jeddah
Annual Plan for the Year 2021-22

January-2022

Events Working
Days

School reopens after winter break - Staff reporting -

02-Jan Sun School reopens after winter break - Students' reporting 133

03-Jan Mon 134

04-Jan Tue 135

05-Jan Wed | PA2 Result Declaration (Grades | & 1)/ Math is Fun (Grades LKG & UKG) 136

06-Jan Thu Hindi Recitation Competition (Grade VI BS)/ PA2 Result Declaration (Grades VI - VIII)/ Spelling 137
Bee (Grades | & Il GS)

09-Jan Sun PTM (IX - XII)/Board Practicals (Grade Xll)/ Hindi Recitation Competition (Grade VII BS)/ 138
Kannada Recitation (Grades VI - VIII GS)/ Hindi Handwriting Competition (Grades | & Il BS)
10-Jan Mon Hindi Diwas - Hindi Recitation Competition (Grade VIII BS)/ Vishwa Hindi Diwas Special Assembly & 139
° Hindi Essay Writing Competition (Grades Il - V BS)/ Hindi Recitation Competition (Grades | & Il BS)
11-Jan Tue PA2 Result Declaration (Grades IlI - V) 140
12-Jan Wed 141
13-Jan Thu Cyggt(;ag)&eanwty (Grades VI - VIII GS)/ Il Languages - Handwriting Competition (Grades IlI 142

16-Jan Sun English Essay Writing (Grades Il - V GS) 143
17-Jan Mon | Page Tech Contest (Grades VI - VIII BS) 144
18-Jan Tue Islamic Quiz (Grades IIl - V BS)/ English Story Telling (Grade | GS) 145
19-Jan Wed | English Essay Writing Competition (Grades Il - V BS)/ English Story Telling (Grade Il GS) 146
20-Jan Thu 147

23-Jan Sun 148
24-)an Mon 149
25-Jan Tue 150

26-Jan Wed | Republic Day -

27-Jan Thu 151

Pre Board Examination (Grades X & Xll) begins/ Computer Creativity (Grades Il - V GS)/ Math
30-Jan 1 Sun i ard (Grade | & 11 GS) 152

Knowledge Vision (Grades VI - VIII BS)/ Math Aptitude Il (Grades Ill - V GS)/ Math Activity
(Grades | & II BS)

31-Jan Mon 153

No. of working days in January-2022 21
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International Indian School, Jeddah
Annual Plan for the Year 2021-22

February-2022

Events W;;I;i:g
01-Feb Tue | GK Quiz (Grades Il - V BS) 154
02-Feb Wed | Tableathon (Grades | & Il GS) 155
03-Feb Thu | GK Quiz (Grades lll - V GS) 156

06-Feb Sun | Annual Sports Meet (KG) 157
07-Feb Mon | GK Quiz (Grade | & Il GS) 158
08-Feb Tue 159
09-Feb Wed 160
10-Feb Thu | Annual Examination (Grades IX & XI)/ Maths Aptitude Test Competition (Grades Il - V BS) 161

13-Feb Sun GK Quiz (Grades | & Il BS) 162
14-Feb Mon 163
15-Feb Tue 164
16-Feb Wed 165
17-Feb Thu 166

20-Feb Sun PTM (Grades X & XIl) 167
21-Feb Mon 168
22-Feb Tue 169
23-Feb Wed | Yearly Examination (Grades VI - VIII) begins/ Annual Examination (Grades IlI - V) begins 170
24-Feb Thu 171

27-Feb Sun 172
28-Feb Mon | Annual Examination (Grades | & Il) begins 173
No. of working days in Febrauary-2022 20
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International Indian School, Jeddah
Annual Plan for the Year 2021-22

March-2022
Events W;;I;i:g
01-Mar Tue 174
02-Mar Wed 175
03-Mar Thu PTM (Grades IX & XI) 176

06-Mar Sun Assessment Il (UKG)/ Informal Test (LKG) 177
07-Mar Mon 178
08-Mar Tue 179
09-Mar Wed 180
10-Mar Thu | Yearly Examination (Grades VI - VIlI) ends/ Annual Exam (Grades | - V) ends 181

13-Mar Sun New Session (Grades X & XlI) begins (2022-2023) 182

14-Mar Mon 183
15-Mar Tue 184
16-Mar Wed 185
17-Mar Thu 186

20-Mar Sun | Annual Examination Result Declaration (Grades | & I1) 187
21-Mar Mon | Result Declaration (Grades VI - VIII) 188
22-Mar Tue Result Declaration (KG) 189
23-Mar Wed | Annual Examination Result Declaration (Grades Il - V) 190
24-Mar Thu 191

27-Mar Sun 192
28-Mar Mon 193
29-Mar Tue 194
30-Mar Wed 195
31-Mar Thu | Mother's Orientation Day (KG) 196
No. of working days in March-2022 23
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SCHEDULE OF EVALUATIONS

CLASSES [ & I
PA -1 CLASSES [ & 1l
DATE DAY ‘ &l
21-Jun-21 Monday English
22-Jun-21 Tuesday Math
23-Jun-21 | Wednesday EVS
24-Jun-21 Thursday Hindi
Results - 30 June 2021
Term -1
DATE DAY 1&ll
6-Oct-21 Wednesday Compulsory Arabic
7-Oct-21 Thursday Islamic studies / Moral Science
10-Oct-21 Sunday EVS
12-Oct-21 Tuesday Hindi
14-Oct-21 Thursday English
17-Oct-21 Sunday Math
Results - 03 Nov 2021
PA -1l
DATE DAY ‘ &Il
13-Dec-21 Monday Hindi
14-Dec-21 Tuesday EVS
15-Dec-21 | Wednesday Math
16-Dec-21 Thursday English
Results - 05 Jan 2022
Term-1i
DATE DAY ‘ 1 &I
28-Feb-22 Monday Compulsory Arabic & Drawing
1-Mar-22 Tuesday Islamic studies / Moral Science & Work Experience
3-Mar-22 Thursday Math
6-Mar-22 Sunday Hindi
8-Mar-22 Tuesday English
10-Mar-22 Thursday EVS

Results - 20 Mar 2022
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PA -1

SCHEDULE OF EVALUATION, 2021-2022

DATE DAY i -v

CLASSES Il -V

20 June, 2021 Sunday Mathematics
21 June, 2021 Monday Il Language
22 June, 2021 Tuesday EVS

23 June, 2021 Wednesday English
24 June, 2021 Thursday Hindi

PA-I Result Declaration: Wednesday, June 30, 2021
Half Yearly Examination

DATE DAY 11 v ‘ Vv

05 Oct. 2021 Tuesday Computer Science Computer Science Computer Science
06 Oct. 2021 | Wednesday General ACr;?tlc & Art & General Acrgtf);c & Art & General Aér;t;;c & Art &
07 Oct. 2021 Thursday Islamic St,/ Moral Sc. Islamic St,/ Moral Sc. Islamic St,/ Moral Sc.
10 Oct. 2021 Sunday Mathematics EVS English

12 Oct. 2021 Tuesday English Hindi Il Language

14 Oct. 2021 Thursday [l Language Mathematics Hindi

17 Oct. 2021 Sunday EVS English Mathematics

19 Oct. 2021 Tuesday Hindi IIl Language EVS

Half Yearly Examination Result Declaration: Wednesday, November 3, 2021

PA -1l

PA-Il Result Declaration:

DATE
12 Dec. 2021 Sunday Mathematics
13 Dec. 2021 Monday Il Language
14 Dec. 2021 Tuesday EVS
15 Dec. 2021 Wednesday English
16 Dec. 2021 Thursday Hindi

Annual Examination

Tuesday, January 11, 2022

DATE
23 Feb. 2022 | Wednesday Islamic St,/ Moral Sc. Islamic St,/ Moral Sc. Islamic St,/ Moral Sc.
24 Eeb. 2022 Thursday General Acrgk;;c & Art & General ,?:r;tf);c & Art & General Ac\:rgl?tlc & Art &
27 Feb. 2022 Sunday Computer Science Computer Science Computer Science
01 Mar. 2022 Tuesday English Mathematics EVS
03 Mar. 2022 Thursday [l Language Hindi English
06 Mar. 2022 Sunday Hindi EVS Mathematics
08 Mar. 2022 Tuesday EVS English Il Language
10 Mar. 2022 Thursday Mathematics Il Language Hindi

Annual Examination Result Declaration: Wednesday, March 23, 2022
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SCHEDULE OF EVALUATION, 2021-2022
CLASSES VI - VIII

PA -1
DATE DAY Vi Vil VIl
20.6.21 SUNDAY MATHEMATICS SCIENCE MATHEMATICS
21.6.21 MONDAY Il LANGUAGE SOCIAL SCIENCE HINDI
22.6.21 TUESDAY ENGLISH HINDI SCIENCE
23.6.21 WEDNESDAY HINDI ENGLISH Il LANGUAGE
24.6.21 THURSDAY SOCIAL SCIENCE Il LANGUAGE ENGLISH
27.6.21 SUNDAY SCIENCE MATHEMATICS SOCIAL SCIENCE
PA 1 Result Declaration - 8 July, 2021
Half Yearly Examination
DATE DAY ‘ VI Vil Vil
61021 | WEDNESDAY | 'SLAMIC STUDIESIMORAL | ISLAMIC STUDIESIMORAL | gipiecoRaL sc &
¢ GENERAL ARABIC
7.10.21 THURSDAY CO'\/IPUTESASCCIENCE 3 COMPUTER SCIENCE COMPUTER SCIENCE
10.10.21 SUNDAY MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS SCIENCE
12.10.21 TUESDAY SOCIAL SCIENCE Il LANGUAGE ENGLISH
14.10.21 THURSDAY 11 LANGUAGE ENGLISH HINDI
17.10.21 SUNDAY ENGLISH SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE
19.10.21 TUESDAY SCIENCE HINDI MATHEMATICS
21.10.21 THURSDAY HINDI SOCIAL SCIENCE Il LANGUAGE
Half Yearly Exam Result Declaration - 8 November, 2021
PA 2
DATE DAY ‘ VI Vil VIl
9.12.21 THURSDAY SCIENCE MATHEMATICS SCIENCE
12.12.21 SUNDAY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE
13.12.21 MONDAY HINDI SCIENCE HINDI
14.12.21 TUESDAY SOCIAL SCIENCE 11 LANGUAGE ENGLISH
15.12.21 WEDNESDAY 11 LANGUAGE SOCIAL SCIENCE Il LANGUAGE
16.12.21 THURSDAY ENGLISH HINDI MATHEMATICS
PA 2 Result Declaration - 6 January, 2022
Yearly Examination
DATE DAY ‘ VI Vil Vil
23222 | WEDNESDAY | 'SAMIC STUDIESMORAL | ISLAMIC STUDIESIMORAL | - g1/ ioRAL SC &
GENERAL ARABIC
24.2.22 THURSDAY COMPUTER SC & SAC COMPUTER SCIENCE COMPUTER SCIENCE
27.2.22 SUNDAY SCIENCE MATHEMATICS SOCIAL SCIENCE
1.3.22 TUESDAY 11 LANGUAGE ENGLISH HINDI
3.3.22 THURSDAY HINDI SCIENCE ENGLISH
6.3.22 SUNDAY SOCIAL SCIENCE 11 LANGUAGE MATHEMATICS
8.3.22 TUESDAY MATHEMATICS SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE
10.3.22 THURSDAY ENGLISH HINDI Il LANGUAGE
Yearly Exam Result Declaration - 21 March, 2022
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